F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine
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Nom Prénom

BOUYKHRICHN Dania

RIEDINGER GASSER Liwenn

KALAYCI Ejrine
POLLART Léa

DUC Laia

RASMI Selma
COPPIN Philipine
CORBINEAU Léa
SAILLIO Emma
CAZIER Eline
SENECHAL Emmy
CLARISSE Anaelle
COSTEUR Rose
TRONQUOY Violette
RANA ROUILLARD Lena
MAGAUDOUX Manon
DUPASQUIER Lilou
FALCIONI Margot
FERREIRA Célia
LAHELY Lila
TAUZIN Jade
DEBUCHY Lalou
TIXIER Louise
JACOB Léa

Association

Gymnastique St Joseph
Gymnastique St Joseph

Alerte-Gentianes
Haubourdin Gym
Haubourdin Gym
Ste Evrard

Ste Evrard
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
Ste Evrard

Ste Evrard

Ste Evrard

ASC Jeanne d'Arc
ASC Jeanne d'Arc
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
La Concorde

Elan Sportif et Elfes
La Fraternelle
Phénix

Elan Sportif et Elfes
Etoile Mouzillonnaise
La Vigilante

Ste Evrard
Espérance du Palais

ULV Les Bleuets

Ville

HOENHEIM

HOENHEIM
CHAMBERY
HAUBOURDIN
HAUBOURDIN
CYSOING

CYSOING

NANTES

CYSOING

CYSOING

CYSOING

MOUVAUX

MOUVAUX

NANTES

COUERON

LIMOGES
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
ANDREZIEUX-BOUTHEON
LIMOGES

MOUZILLON

BAYONNE

CYSOING

LE PALAIS SUR VIENNE
ST BARTHELEMY LESTRA

Saut

13.250
12.950
11.400
13.200
12.050
12.400
11.300
12.000
11.650
11.000
11.950
11.500
11.400
11.300
11.250
11.300
11.000
11.600
11.600
10.950
11.200
11.350
11.050
11.100

Barres

9.800
9.300
8.750
8.550
8.250
8.100
7.500
7.250
6.200
7.350
6.650
7.500
6.950
7.650
7.250
6.150
6.800
7.050
7.150
6.050
7.150
5.550
4.900
5.400

Poutre  Sol Total
11.850 12.450 47.350
12.350 11.800 46.400
12.450 11.300 43.900
10.650 10.300 42.700
9.750 12.300 42.350
10.300 11.500 42.300
10.800 11.900 41.500
11.000 10.800 41.050
11.200 11.750 40.800
10.800 11.500 40.650
10.850 11.150 40.600
10.400 10.850 40.250
10.100 11.500 39.950
9.350 11.050 39.350
9.800 10.700 39.000
10.500 10.950 38.900
10.200 10.900 38.900
9.700 10.500 38.850
9.200 10.550 38.500
11.350 10.100 38.450
9.950 10.150 38.450
9.700 10.550 37.150
9.650 10.400 36.000
8.700 10.100 35.300
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